

Welcome to Miller Park-Minne Lusa Neighborhood Association!

Neighborhood Association Monthly Meetings: We meet at 7 p.m. the 1st Thursday of most months, at the Miller Park Pavilion, 2707 Redick Ave. Meetings are open to the public. Also, follow us on Facebook **@MPMLNeighborhhood** for the latest neighborhood happenings: Saturday Morning Traveling Coffees, the MPML Golf Tournament, Halloween on the Boo-levard, volunteering, and more!

Neighborhood Association Membership: Membership gives you voting privileges on neighborhood association business, and your dues support the priorities of our community such as neighborhood beautification and community engagement events.

Our membership dues are \$10 for an individual and \$15 for a family. Dues are valid for the current calendar year and may be paid in one of the following ways:

[If using check, make payable to MPMLNA (Miller Park-Minne Lusa Neighborhood Association)]

Mail MPMLNA PO Box 12504 Omaha, NE 68112	At association meeting Miller Park Pavilion 2707 Redick AVE Omaha, NE 68112	PayPal Miller Park Area Community Council Please note your: Payment purpose, Name, Address, Phone, & Email		
Interested in Volunteering? Check any boxes you would be interested in:				

	_		
☐ Litter Clean	up Youth Activities	\square Beautification/Gardens	☐ Hosting Coffee
Contact Information	:		
Name(s)			
Street Address			
Zip Code			
Phone Number(s)			
Email(s)			
MPMLNA Dues: Fam	ily \$15 / Single \$10 Ye	ar	
Payment Form: Cash	/ PayPal / Check #	Amount \$	_ Date Paid

Email: millerparkminnelusa@gmail.com Website: mpml.org